
MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

    Center for Energy Studies                                                                                                                                   

CC00208 - Ctr Energy Studies Policy Analysis                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Gregory Brian Upton Louisiana’s Hubs for Energy Res AM251254    GR-00018280                 90.00            0           0       969,192           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $969,192          $0        

CC00209 - Ctr Energy Studies Energy Center                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Anurag Mandalika    Ground Truthing Biofuels Potent AM260293    GR-00018304                 60.00            0           0        34,208           0        

P   Anurag Mandalika    Ground Truthing Biofuels Potent AM260293    GR-00018305                 60.00            0           0           240           0        

P   Anurag Mandalika    Sub-k | Ground Truthing Biofuel AM260293    GR-00018306                 60.00            0           0        18,028           0        

P   Anurag Mandalika    Sub-k | Ground Truthing Biofuel AM260293    GR-00018307                 60.00            0           0         7,500           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0       $59,976          $0        

                                                                                   TOTAL CC HIERARCHY           $0          $0    $1,029,168          $0        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

    College of Business                                                                                                                                         

CC01142 - Center for Economics, Business, and Policy Research (CEBPR)                                                                                           

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Milton D Terrell    2026 Sugar Bowl Economic Impact AM260608    GR-00018286                100.00            0           0        30,000           0        

P   Milton D Terrell    2025 Independence Bowl Summary  AM260609    GR-00018336                100.00            0           0         9,700           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0       $39,700          $0        

                                                                                   TOTAL CC HIERARCHY           $0          $0       $39,700          $0        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

    College of Engineering                                                                                                                                      

CC00173 - Civil and Environmental Engineering                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Chao Sun            Integrated Models for Predictiv AM250461    GR-00018318                 75.00            0           0       282,653           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $282,653          $0        

CC00174 - EE and CS - Electrical Engineering                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
A   Shahab Mehraeen     Louisiana’s Hubs for Energy Res AM251254    GR-00018280                  5.00            0           0        53,844           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0       $53,844          $0        

CC00177 - MECH and IE - Mechanical Engineering                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Guoqiang Li         Development and Testing of Tagg AM230727    GR-00018228                100.00            0           0             0    -118,789        

P   Corina Barbalata    DURIP: A Maritime Robotics Test AM251231    GR-00018446                 80.00            0           0       281,481           0        

A   Gerald Griffin Eagl DURIP: A Maritime Robotics Test AM251231    GR-00018446                 20.00            0           0        70,370           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $351,851   $-118,789        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

CC00180 - Petroleum Engineering                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Karsten E Thompson  LSU Research Well #3: Casing an AM260600    GR-00018328                100.00            0           0       545,000           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $545,000          $0        

CC00190 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
C   Marwa Mohamed Hassa LSU NACME Block Grant Scholarsh AM231027    GR-00013927                 25.00            0           0             0       5,500        

P   Adrienne Marie Stee LSU NACME Block Grant Scholarsh AM231027    GR-00013927                 50.00            0           0             0      11,000        

C   Roberto Champney    LSU NACME Block Grant Scholarsh AM231027    GR-00013927                 25.00            0           0             0       5,500        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0            $0     $22,000        

                                                                                   TOTAL CC HIERARCHY           $0          $0    $1,233,348    $-96,789        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

    College of Human Sciences and Education                                                                                                                     

CC00162 - Leadership and Human Resource Development                                                                                                             

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Tracey Ellen Rizzut NSF-Center for Excellence in Fa AM240308    GR-00016589                 50.00            0           0             0      41,376        

C   Ague Mae Manongsong NSF-Center for Excellence in Fa AM240308    GR-00016589                 50.00            0           0             0      41,376        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0            $0     $82,752        

CC00163 - Kinesiology                                                                                                                                           

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Nicholas E Fears    MCH Research Network on Promoti AM240861    GR-00018317                100.00            0           0             0      25,000        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0            $0     $25,000        

CC00165 - Education                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
A   Estanislado Salazar SSS - Teacher Preparation Grant AM250020    GR-00018352                 15.00            0           0        40,855           0        

A   Ashley Clayton      SSS - Teacher Preparation Grant AM250020    GR-00018352                 30.00            0           0        81,709           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $122,564          $0        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

CC01190 - Social Research and Evaluation Center                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
C   Aimee Moles         Highway Safety 2025 - 2026 Drug AM250975    GR-00018199                 32.00            0           0        79,893           0        

P   Elizabeth Atkinson  Highway Safety 2025 - 2026 Drug AM250975    GR-00018199                 32.00            0           0        79,893           0        

C   Jada Thomas Smith   Highway Safety 2025 - 2026 Drug AM250975    GR-00018199                 12.00            0           0        29,960           0        

C   Judith Rhodes       Highway Safety 2025 - 2026 Drug AM250975    GR-00018199                 12.00            0           0        29,960           0        

C   Ashley S. Tillison  Highway Safety 2025 - 2026 Drug AM250975    GR-00018199                 12.00            0           0        29,960           0        

C   Elizabeth Atkinson  LCTF - SREC 2025-2026 Partnersh AM251361    GR-00017789                 33.33            0           0        29,330           0        

P   Jada Thomas Smith   LCTF - SREC 2025-2026 Partnersh AM251361    GR-00017789                 33.34            0           0        29,339           0        

C   Kristina Little     LCTF - SREC 2025-2026 Partnersh AM251361    GR-00017789                 33.33            0           0        29,330           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $337,665          $0        

                                                                                   TOTAL CC HIERARCHY           $0          $0      $460,229    $107,752        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

    College of Humanities and Social Sciences                                                                                                                   

CC00119 - Geography and Anthropology                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
C   Sarah Franzen       Ground Truthing Biofuels Potent AM260293    GR-00018304                 40.00            0           0        22,805           0        

C   Sarah Franzen       Ground Truthing Biofuels Potent AM260293    GR-00018305                 40.00            0           0           160           0        

C   Sarah Franzen       Sub-k | Ground Truthing Biofuel AM260293    GR-00018306                 40.00            0           0        12,018           0        

C   Sarah Franzen       Sub-k | Ground Truthing Biofuel AM260293    GR-00018307                 40.00            0           0         5,000           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0       $39,983          $0        

CC00123 - Philosophy and Religious Studies                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
C   Michael Thomas Pasq Project for the Digital Archiva AM260004    GR-00018461                100.00            0           0       264,521           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $264,521          $0        

CC00124 - Psychology                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Alex S Cohen        Collaborative Research Data Sha AM240422    GR-00016448                100.00            0           0        22,919           0        

P   Amy Jeanette Mikola Guilt and Shame Induction: Indi AM260002    GR-00018453                 50.00            0           0           500           0        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

C   Nhi T. Hoang        Guilt and Shame Induction: Indi AM260002    GR-00018453                 50.00            0           0           500           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0       $23,919          $0        

CC00125 - Sociology                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
A   Timothy A Slack     Louisiana’s Hubs for Energy Res AM251254    GR-00018280                  5.00            0           0        53,844           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0       $53,844          $0        

                                                                                   TOTAL CC HIERARCHY           $0          $0      $382,267          $0        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

    College of Music and Dramatic Arts                                                                                                                          

CC00229 - Music                                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Christopher Michael Polyphonic Fender Rhodes | 001  AM260671    GR-00018458                100.00            0           0         3,500           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0        $3,500          $0        

                                                                                   TOTAL CC HIERARCHY           $0          $0        $3,500          $0        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

    College of Science                                                                                                                                          

CC00145 - Chemistry                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Rabi Ann Musah      Development of a Machine Learni AM250987    GR-00018337                100.00            0           0       372,155           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $372,155          $0        

CC00147 - Physics and Astronomy                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Xiaojian Bai        Neutron Scattering and Quantita AM240804    GR-00016309                100.00            0           0             0     242,998        

P   Colleen Helen Fava  Louisiana Space Grant Opportuni AM241493    GR-00018353                100.00            0           0       145,000           0        

P   James Sauls         Dynamics of superconducting dev AM260682    GR-00018373                100.00            0           0       200,000           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $345,000    $242,998        

CC00148 - Geology and Geophysics                                                                                                                                

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
C   Achim Herrmann      Gulf of America Program: Monito AM250296    GR-00018374                 50.00            0           0       118,178           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $118,178          $0        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

CC00150 - Biological Sciences                                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Kenneth Adam Bohner Pexophagy regulation in live an AM220796    GR-00012415                100.00            0           0             0     268,081        

P   Sydney Moyo         Gulf of America Program: Monito AM250296    GR-00018374                 50.00            0           0       118,178           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $118,178    $268,081        

                                                                                   TOTAL CC HIERARCHY           $0          $0      $953,511    $511,079        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

    College of the Coast and Environment                                                                                                                        

CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Dubravko Justic     Multi-model hindcasting of 2022 AM230582    GR-00016315                100.00            0           0             0      31,500        

C   Paul Miller         Integrated Models for Predictiv AM250461    GR-00018318                 25.00            0           0        94,218           0        

C   Robert R Twilley    Annual Implementation and Maint AM251173    GR-00018347                 86.00            0           0        62,678           0        

C   Robert R Twilley    Sub-k | Annual Implementation a AM251173    GR-00018348                 86.00            0           0        42,140           0        

P   Michael Dance       Finfish habitat use and biologi AM251210    GR-00018346                100.00            0           0       302,946           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $501,982     $31,500        

                                                                                   TOTAL CC HIERARCHY           $0          $0      $501,982     $31,500        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

    Louisiana Sea Grant                                                                                                                                         

CC00309 - LA Sea Grant Development                                                                                                                              

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Elizabeth Robinson  Gulf of Mexico Oyster Genetics  AM240841    GR-00018357                100.00            0           0        40,000           0        

P   Vanessa Nicole van  Connecting the the Map: Buildin AM251446    GR-00018334                100.00            0           0        66,239           0        

P   Vanessa Nicole van  Connecting the the Map: Buildin AM251446    GR-00018335                100.00            0           0         9,761           0        

P   Elizabeth Robinson  Robinson GRP Early Career Resea AM251447    GR-00018329                100.00            0           0        76,000           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $192,000          $0        

                                                                                   TOTAL CC HIERARCHY           $0          $0      $192,000          $0        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

    SSPI                                                                                                                                                        

CC00323 - SSPI National Center for Biomedical Research and Training (NCBRT)                                                                                     

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Instructor Pay | 0 AM260131    GR-00018407                100.00            0           0     5,326,705           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - RTIPP-C | 030      AM260131    GR-00018408                100.00            0           0        15,286           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - RTIPP | 029        AM260131    GR-00018409                100.00            0           0        56,442           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - CAMEO | 028        AM260131    GR-00018410                100.00            0           0       104,694           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Campus Emergencies AM260131    GR-00018411                100.00            0           0        53,003           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Doc Inspection | 0 AM260131    GR-00018412                100.00            0           0       192,354           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - RHF-C | 019        AM260131    GR-00018413                100.00            0           0        60,345           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - RHF | 018          AM260131    GR-00018414                100.00            0           0       315,115           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Active Threats-C | AM260131    GR-00018415                100.00            0           0        79,867           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Active Threats | 0 AM260131    GR-00018416                100.00            0           0       179,155           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - ATIRC | 015        AM260131    GR-00018417                100.00            0           0     1,351,058           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - CCTA | 014         AM260131    GR-00018418                100.00            0           0       463,055           0        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - LASER-C | 013      AM260131    GR-00018419                100.00            0           0       693,290           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - LASER | 012        AM260131    GR-00018420                100.00            0           0     1,147,061           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Forensics | 011    AM260131    GR-00018421                100.00            0           0       372,004           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - TacOps | 010       AM260131    GR-00018422                100.00            0           0       264,526           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Criminal Intel | 0 AM260131    GR-00018423                100.00            0           0        14,717           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - SPOT | 008         AM260131    GR-00018424                100.00            0           0       120,898           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Sampling | 007     AM260131    GR-00018425                100.00            0           0       908,179           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - ERDBI | 006        AM260131    GR-00018426                100.00            0           0       100,918           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Outreach | 005     AM260131    GR-00018427                100.00            0           0       209,399           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Development | 004  AM260131    GR-00018428                100.00            0           0       141,445           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - IT | 003           AM260131    GR-00018429                100.00            0           0       366,288           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Admin | 002        AM260131    GR-00018430                100.00            0           0        47,004           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Salaries | 001     AM260131    GR-00018431                100.00            0           0     6,761,775           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Campus Emergencies AM260131    GR-00018432                100.00            0           0        99,621           0        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy 

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - De-Escalation | 02 AM260131    GR-00018433                100.00            0           0       293,330           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - B-TERC | 024       AM260131    GR-00018434                100.00            0           0        14,855           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - ID-TERC | 023      AM260131    GR-00018435                100.00            0           0        73,432           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - LASER 2-Day | 022  AM260131    GR-00018436                100.00            0           0       946,182           0        

P   Jeffrey S Mayne     FY25 HSNTP - Doc Essentials | 0 AM260131    GR-00018437                100.00            0           0        67,997           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0   $20,840,000          $0        

CC00329 - SSPI Stephenson Disaster Management Institute (SDMI)                                                                                                  

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Robert Lee Iles     OCEAN: Ocean Chemistry and Ecos AM251062    GR-00018324                 39.00            0           0        46,070           0        

C   Stuart Glenn Nolan  OCEAN: Ocean Chemistry and Ecos AM251062    GR-00018324                 15.00            0           0        17,719           0        

C   Tegan M Hanson      OCEAN: Ocean Chemistry and Ecos AM251062    GR-00018324                 30.00            0           0        35,438           0        

C   Sherry Pinell       OCEAN: Ocean Chemistry and Ecos AM251062    GR-00018324                 16.00            0           0        18,900           0        

P   Robert Lee Iles     Sub-k | OCEAN: Ocean Chemistry  AM251062    GR-00018325                 39.00            0           0         7,371           0        

C   Stuart Glenn Nolan  Sub-k | OCEAN: Ocean Chemistry  AM251062    GR-00018325                 15.00            0           0         2,835           0        

C   Tegan M Hanson      Sub-k | OCEAN: Ocean Chemistry  AM251062    GR-00018325                 30.00            0           0         5,670           0        
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                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

C   Sherry Pinell       Sub-k | OCEAN: Ocean Chemistry  AM251062    GR-00018325                 16.00            0           0         3,024           0        

P   Robert Lee Iles     OCEAN: Ocean Chemistry and Ecos AM251062    GR-00018326                 39.00            0           0         4,352           0        

C   Stuart Glenn Nolan  OCEAN: Ocean Chemistry and Ecos AM251062    GR-00018326                 15.00            0           0         1,674           0        

C   Tegan M Hanson      OCEAN: Ocean Chemistry and Ecos AM251062    GR-00018326                 30.00            0           0         3,348           0        

C   Sherry Pinell       OCEAN: Ocean Chemistry and Ecos AM251062    GR-00018326                 16.00            0           0         1,786           0        

P   Brant Dylan Mitchel Annual Implementation and Maint AM251173    GR-00018347                 14.00            0           0        10,203           0        

P   Brant Dylan Mitchel Sub-k | Annual Implementation a AM251173    GR-00018348                 14.00            0           0         6,860           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $165,250          $0        

                                                                                   TOTAL CC HIERARCHY           $0          $0   $21,005,250          $0        
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                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

    School of Veterinary Medicine                                                                                                                               

CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences                                                                                                                              

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Brent Stanfield     Mouse and Guinea Pig Models for AM250757    GR-00018309                100.00            0           0       222,906           0        

P   Adriano Francis Vat Northeast SARE Parasite Control AM260099    GR-00018311                100.00            0           0        33,356           0        

P   Alma Faye Roy       Task Order for HPAI Testing | 0 AM260743    GR-00018454                100.00            0           0        50,000           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $306,262          $0        

                                                                                   TOTAL CC HIERARCHY           $0          $0      $306,262          $0        
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PROCESSED IN DECEMBER  2025 

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

    VP Enrollment Management and Student Success                                                                                                                

CC00378 - Admissions and Student Aid                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        
P   Shauna Landry       SSS - Teacher Preparation Grant AM250020    GR-00018352                 55.00            0           0       149,800           0        

                                                                                   TOTAL COST CENTER            $0          $0      $149,800          $0        

                                                                                   TOTAL CC HIERARCHY           $0          $0      $149,800          $0        



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
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                                                                                                  %               INTERNAL                  EXTERNAL            
    INVESTIGATOR        TITLE                                ___________________ _______________________________  PROPOSAL # GRANT ID   __________ _________                                  CREDIT   ______        NEW         CONT  _______________________           NEW         CONT        _______________________        

                                                                                                                $0          $0   $26,257,017    $553,542        
                                                                 GRAND TOTAL      $26,810,559                                                                   
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